LADIES ASSOCIATION OF BRITISH BARBERSHOP SINGERS

OFFICIAL CONTEST RESULT

NATIONAL QUARTET FINALS - HARROGATE: 2006
Where previous scores are shown, these are the scores from a feeder contest, normalised to take account of any

panel size differences between feeders (there may be several feeder contests).
Decimal fractions may therefore exist in some fields.

Category rankings are calculated on the category totals including previous scores where these exist.

Contestant
1: AFTER HOURS

2: HAVOC

3: NOTEORIOUS

4: OUT OF THE BLUE

5: GENERATION GAP

6: DIVA

Contest date: 10/11/2006

Songs
As Long As You're Not In Love With Anyone Else / Undecided
He Was There
Previous (normalised):
Category rankings:
Kiss Me One More Time
Flirty Eyes
Previous (normalised):
Category rankings:
If | Loved You
| Got Rhythm Medley
Previous (normalised):
Category rankings:
If You Love Me Really Love Me
Runnin’ Wild
Previous (normalised):
Category rankings:
My Foolish Heart
Rock - A - Bye Your Baby With A Dixie Melody
Previous (normalised):
Category rankings:
Lullaby In Ragtime
You're Nobody 'Til Somebody Loves You

Previous (normalised):

Category rankings:

Music: Debi Cox, Liz Garnett, Jean Sutton

Presentation: Sandra Landey, Carol Sherry, Alison Zdzylowski
Singing: Monica Funnell, Mike Taylor, Paula Williams

Admin: Marilyn Penketh, Helen Rowlands, Norma Head, Samantha Roberts, Pauline Spiller, Phil Mobsby

This report was produced for The Ladies Association Of British Barbershop Singers using Barbershop Scores contest management software.

Mus
221

221
442.0
1

219
224

431.0
2

189
206

417.0
3

189
187
394.0
4

169
170
352.0

6
182
187

361.0
5

Pres
224

220
440.0

211
212

420.0

190
203

414.0

192
187

398.0

179
178

365.0

182
185

365.0
5

Sing
227
222

449.0

219
222

430.0

199
207
426.0

194
192

410.0

198
192

392.0

177
182

364.0
6

Ch.Pen

Totals

1335
2666.0

1307
2588.0

1194
2451.0

1141
2343.0

1086
2195.0

1095
2185.0

%

741

71.9

68.1

65.1

61.0

60.7



