LADIES ASSOCIATION OF BRITISH BARBERSHOP SINGERS

OFFICIAL CONTEST RESULT

NATIONAL QUARTET FINALS - HARROGATE: 2006

Where previous scores are shown, these are the scores from a feeder contest, normalised to take account of any panel size differences between feeders (there may be several feeder contests).

Decimal fractions may therefore exist in some fields.

Category rankings are calculated on the category totals including previous scores where these exist.

Contestant 1: AFTER HOURS	Songs As Long As You're Not In Love With Anyone Else / Undecided		Mus 221	Pres 224	Sing 227	Ch₊Pen	Totals	%
	He Was There		221	220	222	0	1335	
		Previous (normalised):	442.0	440.0	449.0	0.0	2666.0	74.1
		Category rankings:	1	1	1			
2: HAVOC	Kiss Me One More Time		219	211	219			
	Flirty Eyes		224	212	222	0	1307	
		Previous (normalised):	431.0	420.0	430.0	0.0	2588.0	71.9
		Category rankings:	2	2	2			
3: NOTEORIOUS	If I Loved You		189	190	199			
	I Got Rhythm Medley		206	203	207	0	1194	
		Previous (normalised):	417.0	414.0	426.0	0.0	2451.0	68.1
		Category rankings:	3	3	3			
4: OUT OF THE BLUE	If You Love Me Really Love Me		189	192	194			
	Runnin' Wild		187	187	192	0	1141	
		Previous (normalised):	394.0	398.0	410.0	0.0	2343.0	65.1
		Category rankings:	4	4	4			
5: GENERATION GAP	My Foolish Heart		169	179	198			
	Rock - A - Bye Your Baby With A Dixie Melody		170	178	192	0	1086	
		Previous (normalised):	352.0	365.0	392.0	0.0	2195.0	61.0
		Category rankings:	6	6	5			
6: DIVA	Lullaby In Ragtime		182	182	177			
	You're Nobody 'Til Somebody Loves You		187	185	182	0	1095	
		Previous (normalised):	361.0	365.0	364.0	0.0	2185.0	60.7
		Category rankings:	5	5	6			

Contest date: 10/11/2006

Music: Debi Cox, Liz Garnett, Jean Sutton

Presentation: Sandra Landey, Carol Sherry, Alison Zdzylowski

Singing: Monica Funnell, Mike Taylor, Paula Williams

Admin: Marilyn Penketh, Helen Rowlands, Norma Head, Samantha Roberts, Pauline Spiller, Phil Mobsby

This report was produced for The Ladies Association Of British Barbershop Singers using Barbershop Scores contest management software.